

Miss Oklahoma and Miss Oklahoma's Teen Photo Release

PHOTO RELEASE AGREEMENT
This Photo Release Agreement (the "Agreement") is made and entered into on this day
of, 2025, by and between:
Miss Oklahoma Organization, Inc. 10026-A South Mingo Road, #287 Tulsa, OK 74133
(hereinafter referred to as the "Company"), and
Photographer's Name and Address

I acknowledge and agree that Miss Oklahoma/Miss America shall have the exclusive and perpetual right to use, modify, reproduce, publish, distribute, and display the photographs in any media or format, whether now known or hereafter developed, without further payment to me or any third party. I hereby release and discharge Miss Oklahoma/Miss America from any and all claims, liabilities, demands, actions, causes of action, costs, and expenses, whether at law or in equity, whether known or unknown, arising out of or in connection with the use of the photographs.

I confirm that I am the sole owner of all rights in and to the photographs, including but not limited to copyright and trademark rights, and that I have the full authority to grant this release. I further confirm that no other party has any rights or interests in the photographs that would conflict with the rights granted to Miss America herein.



I understand that I will not receive any compensation, now or in the future, for the use of the photographs as described herein.

This release shall be binding upon me and my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns. This release constitutes the entire agreement between me and Miss Oklahoma concerning the subject matter hereof and supersedes all prior and contemporaneous agreements, understandings, negotiations, and discussions, whether oral or written, between the parties.

I have read this release, understand its contents, and agree to its terms voluntarily.

Accepted by Photographer:

By:	Print Name:
Print Company Name:	
Data	